Standard FeaturesStandard Features
119
PD
04
-
04
LOW PRESSURE GAUGE WITH
ALUMINIUM CASE

Brass
120
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
PD
04
-
04
BASE MODEL PRESSURE
P430 : LOW PRESSURE GAUGE WITH ALUMINIUM CASE
NOMINAL DIAMETER
MOUNTING TYPE (Refer to Mounting type & Dimension)
ACCURACY
PROCESS CONNECTION
UNIT
CONNECTION TYPE
RANGE
PRESSURE CONNECTION
MAT’L AND DIALS COLOR
OPTIONS
4P430 A 4 E C J 120 1 0
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
4 : 100mm
6 : 150mm
A : Bottom Connection, Direct
B : Bottom Connection, Surface, Case Mounting Plate
F : Center Back Connection, Direct, Not available with diameter 150mm.
J : Center Back Connection, Flush, Cover Mounting Plate, Not available with diameter 150mm.
D : 3/8”
E : 1/2”
B : PF
C : PT
D : NPT
J : kPa
S : mbar
Refer to Pressure Unit & Range Table
3 : 316SS & 2 Colors
0 : None
1 : Accessories
4 : ±1.5% of Full Scale
SAMPLE
MODEL
NUMBER
121
PD
04
-
04
P430 : TYPE OF MOUNTINGP430 : TYPE OF MOUNTING
122
PD
04
-
04 PRESSURE UNIT & RANGE TABLEPRESSURE UNIT & RANGE TABLE
RANGE
& CODE
UNIT & CODE NOMINAL DIAMETER
S : mbar
-300~0
-250~0